posizione
1

O N O U B WN

11

14
15

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

30
31

33
35
36
37
38

40
41

43

atleta

SPINELLI
VERNIER
CuoOMO
CAVALETTI
CICACCI
COSsu
TINUPER
ROMANO
MARCHISIO
GAFFURI
GARIBOLDI
BARTOLOMEI
STURANI
PANDIANI
MIONDINI
VENTURA
ERBA
DANESE
MAURETTO
D'ALTERIO
LUPO
REPOSSI
LEPRI

DI BARBORA
NARCISO
GALIMBERTI
CASSINELLI
MAGGINI
DE PALMA
TREDICI
PULLANO
MAPELLI
TESTONE
BARALDO
MODINI
FALAVIGNA
ROSCINI
BRAMANI
MONETA
GARUFI
RIGHINI
REPOSSI
DEL CORE

CLASSIFICA ALLIEVI

classe
2B
31
3E
3B
3B
3D
2G
3C
1E
3C
21
2D
3G
2D
1D
3B
3B
2G
3D
2B
2H
1E
2G
2G
1E
2A
1B
1A Les
3G
2C
1E
3B
2Ales
2A
2H
2G
21
2ALes
1F
1A Les
21
1D
1D

tempo
5:57:00
6:03:00
6:06:00
6:11:00
6:13:00
6:19:00
6:20:00
6:26:00
6:26:00
6:27:00
6:28:00
6:28:00
6:28:00
6:32:00
6:34:00
6:34:00
6:35:00
6:37:00
6:38:00
6:40:00
6:41:00
6:42:00
6:45:00
6:46:00
6:46:00
6:46:00
6:48:00
6:49:00
6:49:00
6:50:00
6:51:00
6:51:00
6:52:00
6:52:00
6:55:00
6:56:00
6:57:00
6:58:00
6:58:00
6:59:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:01:00

posizione
44

46
47
48
49

51

53

55

57

60
61
62
63

65

67

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

80
81
82
83

atleta
VISCARDI
ROSSI
BRISTOT
ALAM
MICOTTI
MARCOLIN
SOLIMAN
REDAELLI
PRADA
RAPIS
CESARO
LORENZI
MILELLA
TOMMASI
WOLFF
GUERRA
BRUSA
FONTANA
DE VITO
GIANCIARL
TESTA
VOCERI
ROITERO
ROSSI
CASUSCELL
FONTANEL
RANA
PANZINI
GIROLETTI
GNECCHI
FIORITO
ISEPETTO
MAZZOTTA
BONRIPOP!
ALBERGA
FUNDAN
VECCHI
KALALULAC
MAZZEOQO
CUZZOCRE,
BONTEMP(
FALCIOLA

classe
2C
3F
3B Ite
3F
2H
2C
3A
2C
3F
2E
2F
1C
1F
1l
2G
1D
3l
2C
2A
2D
3B Ite
1B Les
1B
1B Les
3F
1C
3D
1F
1F
1G
2AITe
3F
2C
2E
1l
3A Ite
2A
2C Ite
1G
2C
2D
2A

tempo
7:03:00
7:03:00
7:04:00
7:04:36
7:05:00
7:06:00
7:06:00
7:07:00
7:07:00
7:09:00
7:09:00
7:10:00
7:10:00
7:11:00
7:11:00
7:11:00
7:13:00
7:14:00
7:15:00
7:17:00
7:17:00
7:18:00
7:18:00
7:20:00
7:20:00
7:20:07
7:23:00
7:24:00
7:25:00
7:26:00
7:27:00
7:28:00
7:29:00
7:35:00
7:36:00
7:36:00
7:41:00
7:42:00
7:43:00
7:45:00
7:45:00
7:45:00



posizione
86

88
89
90

92
93

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

104
105

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

123

125
126
127
128

atleta

NICOSIA
CINTI

DE PALMA
PICERNO

DELLE FOGLIE

CONCOLINO
RAFAIANI
ZIGNANI
TORINI
LOPPOLO
SIMONELLI
MARTUCCI
ROSSI
VICEDOMINI
BUSI
TOMMASI
SACCANI
STROPPANA
SINDACO
LARTI
VELARDO
CATIZONE
JESTIN

ABBONDANZA

TOLENTINO
MORGANTE
CAFFARELLI
MARINO
SENATORE
FIORENZOLI
NICOLO!
GUERRATO
RENZULLO
GIULIANO
GHIDINI
TORTORETO
MARAGNO
BRAIDA
ROCHA
BOIDI

KOTB

LIN
THAMEL

classe
2B
3A
1G
1G
2B Ite
1F
1C
2A Les
1H
1D
1E
3Clte
3Clte
3Clte
1H
31
3Clte
1H
1AITE
1E
3B Ite
1B Les
1B Les
2A Ite
3B Ite
3A
1H
2C lIte
2C Ite
1B IES
1G
1B Ite
3B Ite
3G
2CITE
1G
1B Les
1G
2C ItE
1H
2A lte
2A Ite
3B Ite

tempo
7:47:00
7:47:00
7:48:00
7:49:00
7:51:00
7:51:00
7:52:00
7:57:00
7:57:00
7:58:02
7:59:00
8:00:00
8:01:00
8:03:00
8:06:00
8:07:00
8:11:00
8:11:00
8:15:00
8:24:00
8:24:00
8:26:00
8:27:00
8:38:00
8:40:00
8:56:00
9:00:00
9:04:00
9:05:00
9:07:00
9:10:00
9:12:00
9:13:00
9:15:00
9:17:00
9:19:00
9:19:00
9:20:00
9:20:00
9:23:00
9:25:00

10:00:00

10:15:00



